113WL Circuit Breaker Selection and Application Guide
WL Spare/Replacement Parts
Circuit Breaker Accessories
 Catalog number
 Shunt trip release
 WLST24  Shunt trip 24VDC, 3-cycle, momentary duty
 WLST48  Shunt trip 48VDC, 3-cycle, momentary duty
 WLST120  Shunt trip 125VDC / 120VAC, 3-cycle, momentary duty
 WLST240  Shunt trip 250VDC / 240VAC, 3-cycle, momentary duty
 WLSTCD24  Shunt trip 24VDC, continuous duty
 WLSTCD48  Shunt trip 48VDC, continuous duty
 WLSTCD120  Shunt trip 125VDC / 120VAC, continuous duty
 WLSTCD240  Shunt trip 250VDC / 240VAC, continuous duty
 (signal contactor 1st Shunt Trip)
 WLSTC  Shunt trip “NO” switch - 3A @ 240VAC
 (signal contactor second Shunt Trip )
 WLUVRC  Undervoltage trip  “NO” switch - 3 @ 240VAC
 Auxiliary signaling switch
 WLAS2  2 NO & 2 NC contacts
 WLAS4  4 NO & 4 NC contacts
 Ready-to-close signal switch
 WLRTCS  Ready-to-close contact, 1 NO, 4A @ 240VAC
 Bell alarm
 Remote reset solenoid for bell-alarm and trip indicator
 WLRSET24  Bell alarm reset coil 24VDC
 WLRSET48  Bell alarm reset coil 48VDC
 WLRSET120  Bell alarm reset coil 125VDC / 120VAC
 WLRSET240  Bell alarm reset coil 250VDC / 240VAC
 WLBA  Bell alarm - Form “C” - 1NO/1NC contact
  Operation Counter
 Available ONLY w/ spring charging motor option
 WLNUMCNT  Mechanical operation counter
Auxiliary Contact
Shunt Trip Coil
Ready-to-Close Contact
Bell Alarm Reset Coil
Bell Alarm Contacts
Operations Counter